Surface Condenser Tube Cleaning Service at NRPP, APGCL, 

Namrup 

Tender fee (non-

Refundable) 
Online Tender Processing Fee of Rs.590 /- (Rupees Five hundred 

Ninety) only shall be collected from bidder during bidding at 
https://assamtenders.gov.in. 

Tendered  Amount Rs.6,13,600 (Rupees Six Lakh Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred 
only) 

Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs.12,500/-(Rupees Twelve thousand five hundred only) of quoted 
amount as EMD should be deposited online by the bidder during bid 
submission at https://assamtenders.gov.in.  

Note: No EMD Exemption is provided for this Tender.  

Start Date and time of 
Online Bid Submission 

At 10:00 hrs of 08.12.2025